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Rwy 8 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

CAUTION: Intensive student training invof airport.
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to 2600 direct NUN VOR and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000 then climbing left turn

HIRL Rwys 8-26 and 17-35
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3
4

NUN  VOR APP CRS

T

A

L

CEW  30.8

PENSI

459

860-2

739 (800-2) 739 (800-2   )

TCH 55

3.05°

IAF

SAUFLEY

ATIS

121.25

PENSACOLA APP CON

119.0  269.375

GND CON

121.9  348.6
PENSACOLA TOWER   

(CTAF)119.9             257.8L

UNICOM

122.95

P

P

P

P

A5

TWR

0
.3

%
 U

P

8

2
6

7000
 X 15

0

7
0
0
4
 X
 1

5
0

35

17

S
E

-3,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
E

-3
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


